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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Najlepsza Zawodniczka st. dowolny

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1.  POLAŃSKA Aleksandra 00 UKS GOS Raszyn 1632 2
2.  MAIK Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz1575 2
3.  PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1540 2
4.  KULIK Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 1419 2
5.  CZUBAK Maria 06 IKS Konstancin 1401 2
6.  PIEKARSKA Natalia 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1371 2
7.  NOWAK Maja 03 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1354 2
8.  HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna 02 AZS AWF Warszawa 1344 2
9.  KOSSOWSKA Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1330 2

10.  ŁUCZAK Dominika 02 TP Zielona Góra 1329 2
11.  JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS Śląsk 1314 2
12.  WYSOCKA Amelia 07 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1284 2
13.  GERBIER Kiara 04 KS Warta Poznań 1282 2

KOWALSKA Zuzanna 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1282 2
15.  MAZUR Zuzanna 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1252 2
16.  GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1248 2
17.  SAMORAJ Oliwia 05 MKS Piaseczno 1244 2

LECHOWSKA Magdalena 06 WKS Śląsk 1244 2
19.  ORUM Melissa 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1194 2
20.  HUBERT Julia 06 MKP Szczecin 1190 2

GLIŃSKA Oliwia 07 TP Zielona Góra 1190 2
22.  DOPART Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1184 2
23.  CIURSKA Gabriela 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1181 2
24.  GULCZYŃSKA Natalia 07 Uks Cityzen 1175 2
25.  CHMIELEWSKA Aleksandra 06 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1172 2
26.  WĘGRZYCKA Małgorzata 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 1170 2
27.  BISZEWSKA Gabriela 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1169 2
28.  ZIĘBA Anastazja 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1158 2
29.  NOWAK Gabriela 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1143 2
30.  PITYŃSKA Klara 06 WKS Śląsk 1113 2
31.  KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1109 2
32.  KALKOWSKA Julia 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1089 2
33.  JAWORSKA Wiktoria 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1084 2
34.  RYTTER Paula 06 TP Zielona Góra 1082 2
35.  TUSZYŃSKA Matylda 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1076 2
36.  ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1073 2
37.  KUBCZYK Gabriela 04 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz1025 2
38.  KUCHARSKA Dominika 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1023 2
39.  KOZŁOWSKA Antonina 07 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1015 2
40.  DOMORADZKA Julia 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1007 2
41.  JACUK Julia 07 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 996 2
42.  RYDYŃSKA Maja 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 986 2
43.  KŁOS Oliwia 07 KP Raw-Swim 963 2
44.  PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 961 2
45.  CIEŚLUKOWSKA Pola 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 929 2
46.  MIELOCH Marcelina 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 924 2
47.  KOMOR Agata 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 921 2
48.  KOWALSKA Oliwia 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 918 2
49.  WOJTOWICZ Małgorzata 06 MTKP Delfin Toruń 908 2
50.  KACZMAREK Nikola 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 901 2
51.  ODWAŻNA Aleksandra 06 MTKP Delfin Toruń 899 2
52.  KOŁODZIEJCZYK Maja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 877 2
53.  LIBUSZEWSKA Julia 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 871 2
54.  WOJTKOWIAK Wiktoria 07 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz862 2
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55.  CHORĄZIAK Nikola 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 779 2
56.  BARSZEWSKA Martyna 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 757 2

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat - 4 z 5 Konkurencji

1.  MAIK Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz1575 2
2.  NOWAK Maja 03 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1354 2
3.  GERBIER Kiara 04 KS Warta Poznań 1282 2
4.  GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1248 2
5.  ORUM Melissa 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1194 2
6.  DOPART Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1184 2
7.  KUBCZYK Gabriela 04 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz1025 2
8.  CIEŚLUKOWSKA Pola 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 929 2

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  KULIK Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 1419 2
2.  KOSSOWSKA Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1330 2
3.  KOWALSKA Zuzanna 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1282 2
4.  MAZUR Zuzanna 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1252 2
5.  SAMORAJ Oliwia 05 MKS Piaseczno 1244 2
6.  BISZEWSKA Gabriela 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1169 2
7.  ZIĘBA Anastazja 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1158 2
8.  NOWAK Gabriela 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1143 2
9.  KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1109 2

10.  KALKOWSKA Julia 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1089 2
11.  JAWORSKA Wiktoria 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1084 2
12.  TUSZYŃSKA Matylda 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1076 2
13.  ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1073 2
14.  KUCHARSKA Dominika 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1023 2
15.  MIELOCH Marcelina 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 924 2
16.  KOMOR Agata 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 921 2
17.  KOWALSKA Oliwia 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 918 2
18.  KACZMAREK Nikola 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 901 2
19.  LIBUSZEWSKA Julia 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 871 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  CZUBAK Maria 06 IKS Konstancin 1401 2
2.  PIEKARSKA Natalia 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1371 2
3.  JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS Śląsk 1314 2
4.  LECHOWSKA Magdalena 06 WKS Śląsk 1244 2
5.  HUBERT Julia 06 MKP Szczecin 1190 2
6.  CIURSKA Gabriela 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1181 2
7.  CHMIELEWSKA Aleksandra 06 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1172 2
8.  PITYŃSKA Klara 06 WKS Śląsk 1113 2
9.  RYTTER Paula 06 TP Zielona Góra 1082 2

10.  WOJTOWICZ Małgorzata 06 MTKP Delfin Toruń 908 2
11.  ODWAŻNA Aleksandra 06 MTKP Delfin Toruń 899 2
12.  CHORĄZIAK Nikola 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 779 2
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Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  WYSOCKA Amelia 07 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1284 2
2.  GLIŃSKA Oliwia 07 TP Zielona Góra 1190 2
3.  GULCZYŃSKA Natalia 07 Uks Cityzen 1175 2
4.  WĘGRZYCKA Małgorzata 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 1170 2
5.  KOZŁOWSKA Antonina 07 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1015 2
6.  DOMORADZKA Julia 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1007 2
7.  JACUK Julia 07 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 996 2
8.  RYDYŃSKA Maja 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 986 2
9.  KŁOS Oliwia 07 KP Raw-Swim 963 2

10.  PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 961 2
11.  KOŁODZIEJCZYK Maja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 877 2
12.  WOJTKOWIAK Wiktoria 07 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz862 2
13.  BARSZEWSKA Martyna 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 757 2


